

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
COMMON ORDER

CORAM : A.S.OKA & K.R.SHRIRAM,JJ  
DATE : 28TH AUGUST 2015

PC:

. On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on daily board and supplementary board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CMIS.

| Sr.Nos.                                                | Adjourned Dates                 | Sr.Nos.                                                    | Adjourned Dates                |
|--------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| 37 and 39                                              | 30 <sup>th</sup> September 2015 | 40                                                         | 30 <sup>th</sup> October 2015  |
| 41, 80 and 137                                         | 13 <sup>th</sup> October 2015   | 42                                                         | 16 <sup>th</sup> October 2015  |
| 43, 44, 46 to 52 and 60                                | 19 <sup>th</sup> October 2015   | 45 (OS), 76 and 116                                        | 9 <sup>th</sup> September 2015 |
| 53, 55, 58, 83, 119, 127, 129 to 132, 135, 136 and 906 | 20 <sup>th</sup> October 2015   | 54 (OS)                                                    | 20 <sup>th</sup> November 2015 |
| 56 and 57                                              | 1 <sup>st</sup> October 2015    | 59                                                         | 15 <sup>th</sup> October 2015  |
| 61                                                     | 26 <sup>th</sup> October 2015   | 62 and 63                                                  | 27 <sup>th</sup> October 2015  |
| 64, 65, and 66                                         | 24 <sup>th</sup> November 2015  | 67                                                         | 1 <sup>st</sup> December 2015  |
| 68                                                     | 2 <sup>nd</sup> December 2015   | 69                                                         | 3 <sup>rd</sup> December 2015  |
| 70                                                     | 5 <sup>th</sup> December 2015   | 71                                                         | 7 <sup>th</sup> December 2015  |
| 72(OS)                                                 | 27 <sup>th</sup> November 2015  | 73, 74, 81, 82, 84 to 96                                   | 8 <sup>th</sup> December 2015  |
| 75                                                     | 8 <sup>th</sup> September 2015  | 77                                                         | 7 <sup>th</sup> September 2015 |
| 78, 79 and 114 (OS)                                    | 15 <sup>th</sup> December 2015  | 97 to 111,115, 117, 121, 123 to 126, 128, 133, 134 and 907 | 9 <sup>th</sup> December 2015  |
| 112 and 113 (OS)                                       | 21 <sup>st</sup> September 2015 | 118, 120 and 122 (OS)                                      | 16 <sup>th</sup> December 2015 |

If any of the above matters, ad-interim or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J)

( A.S. OKA, J )